

FIR No. 57/18
PS : Timarpur
State v. Ashwani Mishra & Anr.

05.08.2019

Present: Sh.K.P.Singh, Addl. PP for the State.

Accused on bail, with Counsel Sh.Masood Alam.

PW1 Sh.Acchey Lal is examined, cross examined and discharged.

Witnesses HC Trilok, SI Neeraj, Ct.Ajay are present but are discharged unexamined. MHC(M) is also present. Put up on date fixed i.e. **06.08.2019 for the purpose already fixed.**

(Neelofer Abida Perveen)
Addl. Sessions Judge : (Central)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi.05.08.2019